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Brand

A brand is how people perceive a city. 

A city can shape its brand with 

a brand strategy.

Key points about city branding: 

●City processes must match brand 

●Brand should inspire residents 
to become ambassadors

●Strong brand enhances 
a city’s reputation
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Partnerships and Collaboration

City of Edmonton and EEDC 
collaboration centred on two 
streams of effort:

● Major events and conferences
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● Community Relations 



Return On Investment on Collaboration

❏ Named one of the 10 Best Summer 
Trips in 2015 National Geographic

❏ #7 World’s Top Sports Cities list

❏ Best Place Identity 2016 Award 
Winner
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Winner

❏ Top 3 events in 2015: $48 million 
impact

❏ Top 3 events in 2016: $10.3 million 
impact





2013  .

$178,000
$487,000

2014  .

$464,000
$1,759,000

2015  .

$467,000
$614,000

2016  .

$445,000
$210,000

2017*.

$99,000
$82,000

Total  .

$1,653,000
$3,152,000

Edmonton Economic Development Corp.
Brand & Reputation

Personnel
Platforms $487,000

$229,000
$894,000

$716,000

$1,610,000

$1,759,000
$420,000

$2,643,000

$1,406,000

$4,049,000

$614,000
$426,000

$1,507,000

$2,992,000

$4,499,000

$210,000
$398,000

$1,053,000

$2,382,000

$3,435,000

$82,000
$61,000

$242,000

$315,000

$557,000

$3,152,000
$1,534,000
$6,339,000

$7,811,000

$14,150,000

Platforms
Campaigns
Total EEDC

$Leverage

Total Spend





Seven Economic Drivers

Investment

Entrepreneurs/Business

VisitorsVisitors

Conferences & Conventions

Major Events

Talent/Students

Direct Flights









If you have the courage to take an idea to reality, 
to build, to make something, Edmonton is your city.



















































Edmonton, Canada















The Way We Prosper: A Confident and Progressive Global Image

2-Year Objective: Position Edmonton as one of the Exciting Cities to Watch 
(2017-2019) in the Northern Hemisphere

2012-2013 2014-2015 2015-2016 2017-2019 2020-2022

Market Research
& Brand Story

Shared Pride,
Reputation 
and Ownership

External Brand 
& Reputation
Campaigns

Reputation
Rankings & 
Performance

Grassroots
Community
Engagement

Goal #1: Amplify the Edmonton Place Brand through positioning our city as an Goal #1: Amplify the Edmonton Place Brand through positioning our city as an 
entrepreneurial thought/solution leader among mid-sized cities

Goal #2: Foster and disseminate a consistent flow of projects, events and stories 
that reinforce the Edmonton Brand Promise

Goal #3: Differentiate the Edmonton Advantage from competitive cities and 
develop awareness that positively influences decision makers

Goal #4: Align Edmonton’s economic development ecosystem players to an aligned 
external strategy which envelop the Big 7 economic drivers and collectively 
reinforce Edmonton’s brand and reputation









Next Steps

1. Continued research

2. Engaged partners

3. Story and narrative
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3. Story and narrative

4. New measurement tools

5. Buildout of City brand and 
messaging framework  


